
 

 

 

CARRUM PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

ORIENTATION INFORMATION FOR PARENTS OF 2025 PREP CHILDREN 
 
This year the Department of Education have updated their Prep Enrolment processes and have released a new 
state-wide Foundation (Prep) enrolment timeline. 2025 updated enrolment Information can be found on our 
school website- carrumps.vic.edu.au. If you would like to book into a school tour or require further information 
about school enrolment, please contact our school office on 9772 1117. 
 
SCHOOL TOURS 
 
Term 1 

• Wednesday 6th March - 9.30 am 

• Tuesday 12th March - 9.30 am 

• Wednesday 20th March - 9.30 am 

• Tuesday 26th March - 9.30 am 
 
Term 2 

• Wednesday 24th April - 9.30 am 

• Tuesday 30th April - 9.30 am  

• Wednesday 8th May - 9.30 am  

• Tuesday 14th May - 9:30 am 

• Wednesday 22nd May - 9:30 am 

• Tuesday 28th May - 9:30 am 

• Wednesday 5th June - 9:30 am 

• Tuesday 11th June - 9.30am 

• Wednesday 19th June – 9.30am  
 
Term 3 

• Tuesday 16th July - 9:30 am 

• Wednesday 24th July - 9:30 am 
   
If you are unable to attend one of the scheduled tour dates, please contact the school to arrange a tour with the 
Principal- Clem Langford 
 
PARENT INFORMATION EVENING 
 
Term 2 
 

• Tuesday 23rd April 2024 from 6 – 7pm at Carrum Primary School in the Multi-Purpose Room- Enrolment 
information and a school overview. 

 
Term 4 
 

• Tuesday 15th October 2024 from 6- 7pm at Carrum Primary School in the Multi-Purpose Room- 
Preparing your child for the school in 2025. 

 
ORIENTATION PROGRAM 
 
This program consists of the following four sessions. We would love to see your child attend all of these sessions. 
 

• Tuesday 19th November 2024 - 9:15 am to 10:50 am 

• Tuesday 26th November 2024 - 9.15 am to 10:50 am 

• Tuesday 3rd December 2024 - 9.15 am to 10:50 am 

• Tuesday 10th December 2024 - 9.15 am to 10:50 am  
 

During these sessions parents are invited to stay and enjoy a cup of tea and a chat. We will have a speaker at 
each of these sessions, which will include Clem Langford (Carrum PS Principal), a representative from PSW - 
Primary School Wear (uniform shop provider) and a representative from TheirCare (before and after school hours 
provider). 
 
2025 Enrolment forms are available on our website www.carrumps.vic.edu.au or from the office. 
 
These can be completed and emailed to: enrolment@carrumps.vic.edu.au   
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